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D.NO.

901

902

903

904

905

TOP

FOX GEORGETTE

FOX GEORGETTE

FOX GEORGETTE

FOX GEORGETTE

FOX GEORGETTE

s

DULL SHANTUN

DULL SHANTUN
DULL SHANTUN
DULL SHANTUN

DULL SHANTUN

S

o

BOTTOM

DULL SHANTUN
EMBROIDERY WORK

DULL SHANTUN
EMBROIDERY WORK

DULL SHANTUN
DULL SHANTUN

DULL SHANTUN
EMBROIDERY WORK

Q

Pakistani Sui

A BRAMD BY 'A'Il".(}ll.\ EXPORT

DUPATTA

NAZNIN HEAVY
EMBROIDERY WORK

NETT HEAVY
EMBROIDERY WORK

NAZNIN HEAVY
EMBROIDERY WORK

NAZNIN HEAVY
EMBROIDERY WORK

NETT HEAVY
EMBROIDERY WORK

RATE

1299/-

1299/-

1298/

1299/-

1299/-
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